Show #90320: SDRCHA ROAD TO TEXAS (09/03/2020-09/06/2020)
1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 29 (Added Money: $8000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3176.25 1 91 Belle Of The Boon Luke J. Jones 440.00 David Pratt
$2541.00 2 152 This Cats Quicker Travis J. Young 437.50 Big Sky Performance Horses
$1905.75 3 194 Lil Stylish Kat Luke J. Jones 435,50 Kit & Charlie Moncrief
$1524.60 4 12 Grab Em Justin E. Lawrence 433.00 Connie C Todd
$1270.50 5 86 Stylish Reybo Luke J. Jones 432.50 Phil Langstraat
$889.35 6T 95 Better Bamacat Luke J. Jones 431.00 Good Ole Boys
$889.35 6T 94 EIl Royal Noche Luke J. Jones 431.00 Pitzer Ranch
$508.20 8 122 One Ata Time Ryan P. Gallentine 430.50 Steve M. Mattson
9 33 Flik This Jason M. Patrick 430.00 Whispering Willows Ranch
10T 49 Roan Hickory Boon Jeremy S. Knoles 429.00 Trey & Dayna Wasserburger
10T 50 Jerry Jonez Jeremy S. Knoles 429.00 Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
12T 148 Hickoryhollyshine Ryan P. Gallentine 422.00 Steve Heim
12T 97 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke J. Jones 422.00 Reid Hockenson
14T 169 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance R. Scheffel 419.00 Lisa C. Reiter
14T 132 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher 419.00 Peggy A. Cummings
16 111 Autumns Purple Rain David J. Dillman 418.50 Linda C. Cellini
17 171 [fUWantltPutARingOnlt Lance R. Scheffel 414.00 Lance R. Scheffel
18T 63 Heavy Blue Metal DR Jeb P. Stoltzfus 412.50 Marshall & Rhonda Ledford
18T 105 Bama Kitty Matthew M. Schlegel 412.50 Donna Maston
20 109 Highly Smart Guy Jeb P. Stoltzfus 408.00 John & Debbie Braly
21 77 Nu Shiney Style Matt Kelly 407.00 Wagonhound Land &
22 110 SJR Diamond Motion David J. Dillman 406.00 William Singleton
23 176 Dual With Blue Genes Lance R. Scheffel 405.50 Deborah Matko
24 90 Gator Reyd Luke J. Jones 403.50 Charles And Kelly Jesse
25 60 Little Lucky Affair Blue R. Allen 398.50 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer
26 65 Bet Shesa Acre Mike Smith 389.50 Rockin Rafter O LLC
27 190 Exxpedia Jeffrey D. Wing 385.50 T Cross Ranch
28 61 SCR King Of The Road Blue R. Allen 286.50 Singleton Ranches
29 89 HQ Gunnabafoolishcat Luke J. Jones 283.50 Reid Hockenson

2. NRCHA SS: Stallion Stakes (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $6075.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1804.95 1 152 This Cats Quicker Travis J. Young 437.50 Big Sky Performance Horses
$1504.13 2 86 Stylish Reybo Luke J. Jones 432.50 Phil Langstraat
$1052.89 3T 95 Better Bamacat Luke J. Jones 431.00 Good Ole Boys
$1052.89 3T 94 EIl Royal Noche Luke J. Jones 431.00 Pitzer Ranch
$601.65 5 122 One Ata Time Ryan P. Gallentine 430.50 Steve M. Mattson
6 33 Flik This Jason M. Patrick 430.00 Whispering Willows Ranch
7 96 HQ Light Up Topsail Austin Gilley 429.50 Reid Hockenson
8 50 Jerry Jonez Jeremy S. Knoles 429.00 Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
9 97 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke J. Jones 422.00 Reid Hockenson
10 76 Olenas Nu Shine Matt Kelly 421.50 Wagonhound Land &
11 176 Dual With Blue Genes Lance R. Scheffel 405.50 Deborah Matko
12 183 Kandy Cat Kirk L. Hall 263.00 Jason Reed

3. NRCHA SSLOSB: Stallion Stakes Limited Open Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $2025.00)
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$645.75 1 33 Flik This Jason M. Patrick 430.00 Whispering Willows Ranch
$538.13 2 96 HQ Light Up Topsail Austin Gilley 429.50 Reid Hockenson
$430.50 3 76 Olenas Nu Shine Matt Kelly 421.50 Wagonhound Land &
$322.88 4 92 Roosters Lectric Cat Kaleigh C. King 417.50 Randy Hoffa
$215.25 5 87 BMC Metallic Gem Kaleigh C. King 416.00 William Cappel
6T 85 HQ Blondesroverrated Sarah Murphey 415.50 Reid Hockenson
6T 58 SS Metallic Fever Chase D. Trahern 415.50 Vanessa L. Norris
8 103 JMP Snappin Kitty Riley Willumsen 412.50 Justin Robert Doll
9 137 SJR Diamond Buck Ethan R. Walker 411.50 S&W Performance Horses
10 25 DJ Boons Peppy Riley Willumsen 407.50 Alana Cain
11 146 Sippin Seven 7 Zachary S. Hedberg 403.50 Cathy Haugh
12 106 HQ CD Boogi Lights Matthew M. Schlegel 392.00 Jodie Woroniecki
13 93 PR Smart Fever Dean L. Barent 390.50 Dean L. Barent
14 184 PR Snazzy Cat Parker Liske 383.00 Kirk L. Hall
15 183 Kandy Cat Kirk L. Hall 263.00 Jason Reed

4. NRCHA L1LOSB: Level One Limited Open Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $1200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$667.38 1 96 HQ Light Up Topsail Austin Gilley 429.50 Reid Hockenson
$464.78 2T 179 Twice Freckle Tack Louthan 42450 Patsie Degges- Jones
$464.78 2T 188 Haidas Wild Cat Steve Bond 424 .50 Travis Brooks
$286.02 4 92 Roosters Lectric Cat Kaleigh C. King 417.50 Randy Hoffa
$214.52 5 87 BMC Metallic Gem Kaleigh C. King 416.00 William Cappel
$166.85 6 85 HQ Blondesroverrated Sarah Murphey 415.50 Reid Hockenson
$119.18 7 105 Bama Kitty Matthew M. Schlegel 412.50 Donna Maston
8 26 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley Willumsen 412.00 Bocks Oak Hill Quarter
9 137 SJR Diamond Buck Ethan R. Walker 411.50 S&W Performance Horses
10 25 DJ Boons Peppy Riley Willumsen 407.50 Alana Cain
11T 154 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 405.00 Aaron Goldade
1MT 4 Smooth Sixtys CD Quinn Larsen 405.00 Spencer Q Larsen
13 193 Blue Blood Popgun Robert D. Moore 399.50 Robby D. Moore
14 84 Dual Smooth Talker Sarah Murphey 394.00 David Pratt
15 70 Jules Fancy Win Brad Ferguson 393.50 Sharon Silkman
16 131 Gold N Grace Nate Moncecchi 393.00 Brent &/or Susan Schreiber
17 106 HQ CD Boogi Lights Matthew M. Schlegel 392.00 Jodie Woroniecki
18 65 Bet Shesa Acre Mike Smith 389.50 Rockin Rafter O LLC
19 130 Clays Little Diamond Nate Moncecchi 386.00 Darvin J. & Tammi Strutt
20 190 Exxpedia Jeffrey D. Wing 385.50 T Cross Ranch
21 184 PR Snazzy Cat Parker Liske 383.00 Kirk L. Hall

5. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Composite ) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $3200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$1186.50 1 141 Young Gunnin Cat Chris W. Bense 427.00 Chris W. Bense
$889.88 2T 41 Sporty Rey Debbie R. Crafton 426.50 Debbie R. Crafton
$889.88 2T 42 SJR Diamonds Reylynn Debbie R. Crafton 426.50 Debbie R. Crafton
$593.25 4 180 SS Genuine Metal Karey E. Louthan 424 .50 Karey E. Louthan
$395.50 5 37 LoveALlitleRedWine Jasper Patrick 422.00 Jasper Patrick



6 158
7 29
8 157
9 38
10 149
1T 72
1"MT 98
13 16
14 73
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Tooo Tuff

Hal Jordan Star
Catchin Those Reys
WSR Purtee Elegant
BOXO Cat Ballou
Light N Merada
Gotta Get Summer
Shiner Kinda Catty
Hesa Red Cat

Kenneth J. Schueller
Brent W. Ratliff
Kenneth J. Schueller
Jasper Patrick
Stetson Ostrander
Benjamin R. Stage
Wayne Hanson
David Fortin

Allison Stage

417.50
416.50
415.50
410.00
405.50
383.50
383.50
375.00
258.50
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Kenneth J. Schueller
Brent W. Ratliff
Kenneth J. Schueller
Jasper Patrick

Box O Quarter Horses
Benjamin R. Stage
Michelle Hanson
David Fortin

Allison Stage

6. NRCHA SSNP: Stallion Stakes Non Pro (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $3375.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1426.25 1 41 Sporty Rey Debbie R. Crafton 426.50 Debbie R. Crafton
$855.75 2 180 SS Genuine Metal Karey E. Louthan 424 .50 Karey E. Louthan
$570.50 3 29 Hal Jordan Star Brent W. Ratliff 416.50 Brent W. Ratliff
4 172 Retro Blue Genes Jason Saffert 402.50 Jason Saffert
5 168 Houston Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 377.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson

7. NRCHA SSNNP: Stallion Stakes Novice Non Pro (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $2025.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1026.90 1 172 Retro Blue Genes Jason Saffert 402.50 Jason Saffert
$684.60 2 102 JMP Smart Lil Badger Justin Robert Doll 393.50 Justin Robert Doll
3 14 The Boonslinger Don M. Maston 386.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
4 168 Houston Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 377.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
8. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$560.70 1 37 LoveALlttleRedWine Jasper Patrick 422.00 Jasper Patrick
$467.25 2 38 WSR Purtee Elegant Jasper Patrick 410.00 Jasper Patrick
$373.80 3 18 RR One Time Hotshot Tucker Gillespie 406.00 Tucker Gillespie
$280.35 4 149 BOXO Cat Ballou Stetson Ostrander 405.50 Box O Quarter Horses
$186.90 5 172 Retro Blue Genes Jason Saffert 402.50 Jason Saffert
6 139 JP Pixie Freckles Lisa Robinett 399.50 Lisa Robinett
7 51 DD Lil Shota Whiskey Danielle Malson 388.00 Clayton & Danielle Malson
8 14 The Boonslinger Don M. Maston 386.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
9 68 Little Pepper Time Mike E. Nehl 386.00 Mike Or Cheri Nehl
10 98 Gotta Get Summer Wayne Hanson 383.50 Michelle Hanson
11 52 A Sure Cat Clayton Malson 381.00 Clayton & Danielle Malson
12 168 Houston Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 377.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
13 116 Im Kinda Boontiful Todd Brown 268.00 Todd Brown
14 73 Hesa Red Cat Allison Stage 258.50 Allison Stage

9. NRCHA NPLFT: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$287.00 1 43 SJR Starlit Cat Lori Frampton-Crafton 414.00 Debbie R. Crafton
2 140 Shiloh Dirk Gray 378.50 Dirk & Sandra Gray

10. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $5500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$2285.36 1 79 Mr Comin In Hot Luke J. Jones 438.50 Kit & Charlie Moncrief
$1387.54 2T 11 A Spoonful Of Denver Justin E. Lawrence 437.00 Mike & Connie Todd



$1387.54 2T 100
$1387.54 2T 15
$652.96 5T 147
$652.96 5T 83
$204.05 7T 129
$204.05 7T 13

9 88
10 56
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Stylish Metallica
SJR Metallic Gem
Hes A Leap Of Faith
LA Smart Chicoreys
CatsLittleSweetheart
Doctor Drey
Playgirls Merada Cat
Deeper Shade Of Blu
RPL Boon

Chita Chrome Cat
Quickie Time

Dual Process

Slick N Jonezin
Sandhill Cat

Bet Hesa Pepto
Atlasst

Takes Alotta Metal
Im Justa Traveller
Meet Me At Midnite
Why You Wanna

Luke J. Jones
Justin E. Lawrence
Ryan P. Gallentine
Luke J. Jones

EJ Laubscher
Justin E. Lawrence
Luke J. Jones
Kyle Trahern

Ryan P. Gallentine
Luke J. Jones
Travis J. Young
Chase D. Trahern
Jeremy S. Knoles
Jeremy S. Knoles
Blue R. Allen
Lance R. Scheffel
Jeremy S. Knoles
Jeffrey D. Wing
Kyle Trahern
David J. Dillman

437.00
437.00
436.50
436.50
434.50
434.50
434.00
433.00
432.00
432.00
431.00
431.00
428.50
428.50
428.00
421.50
413.50
411.50
287.00
279.00
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Hanson Quarter Horses
Don M Or Judy F Maston
Cindy LaPointe

David Pratt

Peggy A. Cummings

Don M Or Judy F Maston
Good Ole Boys

Durrett Cattle Co

Nancy Winkelman

Mystic Shadow Frm/K
Big Sky Performance Horses
Chase D. Trahern
Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
Sandhill Cat Partners
Diane M. Clare

Michael T. Stabbe

D And S Cattle Co
Kenneth Or Marja Bower
Bruce E. Rice/Susan

Reanna D. Dillman

11. NRCHA SSD: Stallion Stakes Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $4050.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1545.60 1 100 Stylish Metallica Luke J. Jones 437.00 Hanson Quarter Horses
$966.00 2T 147 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan P. Gallentine 436.50 Cindy LaPointe
$966.00 2T 83 LA Smart Chicoreys Luke J. Jones 436.50 David Pratt
$386.40 4 13 Doctor Drey Justin E. Lawrence 434.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
5 88 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke J. Jones 434.00 Good Ole Boys
6 75 Markin This Cat Matt Kelly 422.50 Wagonhound Land &
7 57 Meet Me At Midnite Kyle Trahern 287.00 Bruce E. Rice/Susan

12. NRCHA SSLO: Stallion Stakes Limited Open (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1350.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$534.80 1 75 Markin This Cat Matt Kelly 422.50 Wagonhound Land &

$401.10 2 145 Acres In Heaven Zachary S. Hedberg 418.50 Talia Willis

$267.40 3 177 Ive Got The Blus Tack Louthan 418.00 Haythorn Ranch Co.

$133.70 4 10 Smart Vaca Reina Dallie L. Lawrence 414.00 Long Pines Land&Livestock
5 9 Smokin The Jay Dallie L. Lawrence 413.50 Long Pines Land&Livestock
6 136 Rustic Metal Ethan R. Walker 411.50 S & W Performance Horses
7 71 PR Shines Best Cat Dean L. Barent 409.00 Dean L. Barent
8 192 Lil Star Whitch Tom L. Coolahan 397.50 Tom Or Sonya Coolahan

13. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$544.60 1 80 HQ Wilma Gotta Kitty Sarah Murphey 426.00 Reid Hockenson
$408.45 2 178 Sequoias Merada Tack Louthan 420.50 Louthan Cowhorses
$272.30 3 177 Ive Got The Blus Tack Louthan 418.00 Haythorn Ranch Co.
$68.08 4T 81 Hot Night In Rio Kaleigh C. King 415.50 Dave Albrecht/Kris Klingaman
$68.08 4T 66 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 415.50 Cheri Carter



6T 191
6T 136
8 201
9 113
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Im Justa Traveller
Rustic Metal

AR Powder Blu Boon
PJW One Time Only

Jeffrey D. Wing
Ethan R. Walker
Lucas Talbott

Patricia Hermes

411.50
411.50
411.00
264.50

Kenneth Or Marja Bower
S & W Performance Horses
Lucas Talbott

Margaret J. Anderson

14. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$324.00 1 147 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan P. Gallentine 292.50 Cindy LaPointe
$243.00 2 7 RN Wood Be Royalty Justin E. Lawrence 291.00 Justin & Kelcie Lawrence
$243.00 2 7 RN Wood Be Royalty Justin & Kelcie Lawrence 291.00 Justin & Kelcie Lawrence
$162.00 3 13 Doctor Drey Justin E. Lawrence 289.50 Don M Or Judy F Maston
$81.00 4 178 Sequoias Merada Tack Louthan 285.50 Louthan Cowhorses
5 189 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance R. Scheffel 283.50 Lisa C. Reiter
6 191 Im Justa Traveller Jeffrey D. Wing 277.50 Kenneth Or Marja Bower
7 136 Rustic Metal Ethan R. Walker 274.50 S & W Performance Horses
15. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$164.40 1 10 Smart Vaca Reina Dallie L. Lawrence 281.00 Long Pines Land&Livestock
$109.60 2 191 Im Justa Traveller Jeffrey D. Wing 277.50 Kenneth Or Marja Bower
3 136 Rustic Metal Ethan R. Walker 274.50 S & W Performance Horses
4 186 Flash D King Parker Liske 253.00 Dave Or Joan Fisk

16. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2800.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1127.00 1 44 Dualin Alittle Time Debbie R. Crafton 438.50 Debbie R. Crafton
$845.25 2 195 Daisy Acres Debbie R. Crafton 433.50 Debbie R. Crafton
$563.50 3 159 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J. Schueller 425.00 Kenneth J. Schueller
$281.75 4 134 Glamour Royallty Kristy Kay Miller 420.00 Kristy Kay Miller
5 31 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 400.50 Alison A. Brantley
6 99 Little Sisters Cat Wayne Hanson 387.50 Hanson Quarter Horses
7 117 Time For A Diva Conrad T. Swanson 373.50 Conrad T. Swanson

17. NRCHA SSNPD: Stallion Stakes Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $2250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1180.20 1 44 Dualin Alittle Time Debbie R. Crafton 438.50 Debbie R. Crafton
$786.80 2 167 This Cat Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 412.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
3 187 Shiny Lil Diamond Crystal L. Moss 399.00 Crystal L. Moss
4 192 Lil Star Whitch Tom L. Coolahan 272.50 Tom Or Sonya Coolahan

18. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$544.60 1 167 This Cat Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 412.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
$408.45 2 30 Rey Below Zero Mitch W. Guerrieri 410.00 Mitch W. Guerrieri
$272.30 3 153 Redhotandblueblooded Nicki Seehafer 407.50 Lazy K Bar Land And Cattle
$136.15 4 175 Genuine Remi Jason Saffert 406.50 Emily Saffert
5 23 Blu Merada Charles A. Jesse 404.50 Charles And Kelly Jesse
6 150 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R. Ostrander 401.00 Box O Quarter Horses
7 31 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 400.50 Alison A. Brantley
8 187 Shiny Lil Diamond Crystal L. Moss 399.00 Crystal L. Moss
9 99 Little Sisters Cat Wayne Hanson 387.50 Hanson Quarter Horses
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19. NRCHA SSA: Stallion Stakes Amateur (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1350.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$655.20 1 167 This Cat Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 412.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
$436.80 2 187 Shiny Lil Diamond Crystal L. Moss 399.00 Crystal L. Moss

3 104

KT Peppy Poco

Justin Robert Doll

254.00

Justin Robert Doll

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $125.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$272.50 1 150 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R. Ostrander 278.00 Box O Quarter Horses
$163.50 2 187 Shiny Lil Diamond Crystal L. Moss 272.00 Crystal L. Moss
$109.00 3 30 Rey Below Zero Mitch W. Guerrieri 270.00 Mitch W. Guerrieri

4 31 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 265.00 Alison A. Brantley
5 117 Time For A Diva Conrad T. Swanson 247.50 Conrad T. Swanson

21. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$216.30 1 27 RPL Boon Nancy Winkelman 420.50 Nancy Winkelman
$144.20 2 128 Ima Wild Haired Mate Amanda D. Friesen 418.00 Amanda D. Friesen
3 67 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 396.50 Kimberlee Gabel

22. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$352.00 1 107 Cuttin Wright Up Travis J. Young 294.50 David I. Beckett
$264.00 2 126 Sweethearts Legacy EJ Laubscher 292.50 Peggy A. Cummings
$176.00 3 8 Bettin Yer Smart Justin E. Lawrence 289.00 Long Pines Land&Livestock
$88.00 4 127 Remedy On The Bay EJ Laubscher 286.50 Mildy Roberts
5T 174 Dulce Lil Toy Lance R. Scheffel 283.50 Jason Saffert
5T 161 Suens Little Cat Luke J. Jones 283.50 Laney Fjelstad
7 185 Night Time Playmate Kirk L. Hall 282.00 Mickey Anderson
8 144 Little Eddie Moon Jim R. Cook 276.50 J&J Cook Performance
9 74 Shiner Dear Rey Matt Kelly 146.00 Wagonhound Land &

23. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$130.80 1 35 | Surely Nita Cat Lusanne Hillmuth 287.50 Linda Pratt
$87.20 2 36 This One Time Lusanne Hillmuth 279.50 Whispering Willows Ranch
3 6 Rey Cool Cat Dallie L. Lawrence 278.50 Dallie L. Lawrence

24. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $125.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$274.00 1 196 A Quick Remedy Debbie R. Crafton 291.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$205.50 2 28 Booha Boon Brent W. Ratliff 290.50 Brent W. Ratliff
$137.00 3 143 Cash My Prize Keri L. Plude 287.50 Keri Plude
$34.25 4T 135 Raising Hail Todd Thieszen 276.00 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
$34.25 4T 118 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 276.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
6 120 High Brow Falutin Conrad T. Swanson 272.50 Conrad T. Swanson
7 133 Smart And Driven Kristy Kay Miller 272.00 Kristy Kay Miller
8 119 Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson 137.00 Conrad T. Swanson

25. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$130.80 1

2 Soulas Woodensneaker

Shelly Redder

288.50

Sharon Silkman



$87.20 2 143
3 133
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Cash My Prize
Smart And Driven

Keri L. Plude
Kristy Kay Miller

287.50
272.00

Keri Plude
Kristy Kay Miller

26. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$164.40 1 2 Soulas Woodensneaker Shelly Redder 288.50 Sharon Silkman
$109.60 2 32 Metallic Dual Alison A. Brantley 283.50 Alison A. Brantley

3 69 SJR Diamond Sugar Robin A Lombard 264.00 Robin A Lombard
4 138 Extra Sweet Freckles Lisa Robinett 261.00 Lisa Robinett

27. NRCHA YB: Youth Fence (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$86.40 1 19 Shinerbock Nic Tucker Gillespie 273.50 Joe Curtis Gillespie
2 6 Rey Cool Cat Dallie L. Lawrence 128.00 Dallie L. Lawrence

28. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$85.98 1 62 Wheeling Kinda Kitty Caden Allen 288.00 Jeannie Allen
$71.65 2 160 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney Fjelstad 279.50 Addison Fjelstad
$57.32 3 163 NicltIn The Gun Colt W. Jesperson 279.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson
$42.99 4 20 TR Princess At Heart Reese Gillespie 277.50 Tucker Gillespie
$28.66 5 164 Dualin Smoothly Colt W. Jesperson 276.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson
6 199 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 275.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg
7 198 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 269.00 Gracyn Saffert
8 125 Wright On Trigger Riley P. Friesen 144.00 Mildy Roberts
9 181 Nuchex N Diamonds Riley Franz 143.00 Karey E. Louthan
10 166 Vintage Legacy Kasyn Buckley 141.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
11 197 Snaps Smart Mate DJ Crafton 140.00 Debbie R. Crafton
12 162 Shiner Smart Cat Cooper Meeks 135.00 Mark & Debra Pieper

29. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$196.80 1 160 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney Fjelstad 285.50 Addison Fjelstad
$147.60 2 53 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 282.00 Kendra Shaw
$98.40 3 108 Miss Chic Dun It Laura M. Bell 280.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett
$49.20 4 189 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C. Reiter 275.50 Lisa C. Reiter
5 123 One Time Safari Kelli Buckley 142.00 Mark Buckley
6 107 Cuttin Wright Up David |. Beckett 138.00 David |. Beckett
7 24 Hellacious Hal Kelly Jesse 131.00 Charles And Kelly Jesse

30. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$120.80 1 160 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney Fjelstad 285.50 Addison Fjelstad

$75.50 2T 53 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 282.00 Kendra Shaw

$75.50 2T 64 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 282.00 Amber Haglin

$30.20 4 67 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 265.00 Kimberlee Gabel
5 123 One Time Safari Kelli Buckley 142.00 Mark Buckley
6 24 Hellacious Hal Kelly Jesse 131.00 Charles And Kelly Jesse
7 198 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 130.00 Gracyn Saffert

31. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name




$124.20 1 124
$103.50 2 53
$82.80 3 123
$51.75 4T 17
$51.75 4T 64

6 5
7 198
8 199
9 114
10 24
11 3
12 162
13 1
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NVR Another Luckyhit
Pay Day Dual Rey
One Time Safari

SH Andy Chex
Sparks N Gunsmoke
Smart Cutting Cat RG
Surely A Smart Chic
Kickoff Time

Dixies Lil Whiz
Hellacious Hal

Cooke County Cooky
Shiner Smart Cat

KC Starlights Legacy

Kelli Buckley
Kendra Shaw

Kelli Buckley
Stacy A. Weisbach
Amber Haglin
Melissa Fowler
Gracyn Saffert
Isabelle Scheffel
Alison M. Colquhoun
Kelly Jesse

Debra Powell
Sammy Meeks

Laurie Jeanes

287.00
282.50
281.50
279.00
279.00
278.00
277.00
275.00
270.50
266.00
251.50
141.50
135.50

Connie L. Buckley
Kendra Shaw

Mark Buckley

Stacy Weisbach
Amber Haglin
Melissa J. Hill-Fowler
Gracyn Saffert

Kari Ann Laufenberg
Alison Colquhoun
Charles And Kelly Jesse
Debra Powell

Mark & Debra Pieper

Laurie Jeanes

32. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $125.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$243.00 1 165 Reychal Alexandra Travis J. Young 289.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson
$162.00 2 126 Sweethearts Legacy EJ Laubscher 287.50 Peggy A. Cummings

3 200 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Lance R. Scheffel 275.50 Eleanor Hamilton
4 121 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 140.50 Cheryl A. Swanson

33. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown

: 2 (Added Money: $125.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$265.00 1 119 Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson 268.00 Conrad T. Swanson
2 202 Smart Look Cowgirl Michael R. Sigman 137.50 Smart Look Cowgirl Partners

34. NRCHA OBS: Open Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $7500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$2457.00 1 107 Cuttin Wright Up Travis J. Young 441.50 David |. Beckett
$1842.75 2T 45 lts That Time Shiner Jeremy S. Knoles 438.50 Chad & Crystal Brunsch
$1842.75 2T 28 Booha Boon Luke J. Jones 438.50 Brent W. Ratliff
$1228.50 4 126 Sweethearts Legacy EJ Laubscher 434.50 Peggy A. Cummings
$819.00 5 8 Bettin Yer Smart Justin E. Lawrence 433.50 Long Pines Land&Livestock
6 161 Suens Little Cat Luke J. Jones 429.00 Laney Fjelstad
7 174 Dulce Lil Toy Lance R. Scheffel 426.00 Jason Saffert
8 36 This One Time Lusanne Hillmuth 425.50 Whispering Willows Ranch
9 35 | Surely Nita Cat Lusanne Hillmuth 423.50 Linda Pratt
10 144 Little Eddie Moon Jim R. Cook 416.50 J&J Cook Performance
11 74 Shiner Dear Rey Matt Kelly 287.00 Wagonhound Land &
12 101 Playgirls Miss Grace Luke J. Jones 139.00 Hanson Quarter Horses
35. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $2500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1113.00 1 28 Booha Boon Brent W. Ratliff 434.50 Brent W. Ratliff
$890.40 2 196 A Quick Remedy Debbie R. Crafton 431.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$667.80 3 143 Cash My Prize Keri L. Plude 425.50 Keri Plude
$445.20 4 32 Metallic Dual Alison A. Brantley 420.50 Alison A. Brantley
$333.90 5 173 Cruize Nite Jason Saffert 415.50 Jason Saffert
$259.70 6 118 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 412.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
7 133 Smart And Driven Kristy Kay Miller 411.00 Kristy Kay Miller
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8 142 Stylin Steve Chris W. Bense 410.50 Chris W. Bense
9 22 Nics Black Gold Charles A. Jesse 408.00 Charles And Kelly Jesse
10 135 Raising Hail Todd Thieszen 406.00 Todd & Shariel Thieszen
11 156 Roosters Rip In Time Robin L. Henrichs 405.50 Robin L. Henrichs
12 138 Extra Sweet Freckles Lisa Robinett 396.00 Lisa Robinett
13 101 Playgirls Miss Grace Wayne Hanson 280.00 Hanson Quarter Horses
14 120 High Brow Falutin Conrad T. Swanson 272.50 Conrad T. Swanson
15 155 Graceahick Jim E. Wilson 270.00 James Wilson
16 119 Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson 137.00 Conrad T. Swanson
36. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$570.50 1 160 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney Fjelstad 424 .50 Addison Fjelstad
$342.30 2 53 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 421.00 Kendra Shaw
$228.20 3 62 Wheeling Kinda Kitty Caden Allen 419.00 Jeannie Allen
4 108 Miss Chic Dun It Laura M. Bell 417.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett
5 107 Cuttin Wright Up David |. Beckett 280.00 David |. Beckett
6 40 Smartascat Dave Albrecht 135.00 Kris Klingman & Dave



